2019 Wisconsin Valley All-Conference Boys Tennis Team

FIRST TEAM - SINGLES
Player

*John Belton

*Mario Duwe

*Luke Bailey

*Harrison Sullivan

*=denotes unanimous selection.

FIRST TEAM - DOUBLES
Players

*Jared Cordova/Will Fay
*Luke Kozisek/Jaime Ayala
David Bautsch/Max Novak

*=denotes unanimous selection.

SECOND TEAM - SINGLES
Player

Sam Haessly

Lucas Allen

Calvin Lawler

Mike Krasowski

SECOND TEAM - DOUBLES
Players

Colton Thielman/Luke Hinchcliffe

Sam Roherty/Lucas Paulman
Jake Lozon/Tyler Marquardt

HONORABLE MENTION - SINGLES

Player

Jon Olson

Finn Borgnes
Anders Aspenes
Will Brown
Ryan Paulman
Morgan O’Keefe
Caleb Sorenson

HONORABLE MENTION - DOUBLES

Players

Isaac Evenson/Jared Winters
Noah Hlavac/Nathan Strasman
Di Thao/Lucky Bhandari

Henry Stifler/Nou Soua Chang
Kory Rieth/Drew McCallum

School

D.C. Everest
Wausau East
Wausau West

Wis. Rapids Lincoln

School
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wausau East

School
Marshfield
D.C. Everest
Marshfield
Wausau East

School
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wausau West

School

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Wausau West
Marshfield

Stevens Point

Wis. Rapids Lincoln

School

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West

Yr.
10
12
12
11

Yrs.

11/12
12/12
10/10

Yr.
12
10
12
11

Yrs.
9/9

10/11

11/12

Yr.
11
10
12
11

11
12

Yrs.
12/12
9/10
10/10
10/12
11/12



