2019 Wisconsin Valley All-Conference Boys Tennis Team

FIRST TEAM - SINGLES

Player	School	Yr.
*John Belton	D.C. Everest	10
*Mario Duwe	Wausau East	12
*Luke Bailey	Wausau West	12
*Harrison Sullivan	Wis. Rapids Lincoln	11
* denotes unanimous solection		

^{*=}denotes unanimous selection.

FIRST TEAM - DOUBLES

Players	School	Yrs.
*Jared Cordova/Will Fay	Marshfield	11/12
*Luke Kozisek/Jaime Ayala	Stevens Point	12/12
David Bautsch/Max Novak	Wausau East	10/10
*=denotes unanimous selection.		

SECOND TEAM - SINGLES

Player	School	Yr.	
Sam Haessly	Marshfield	12	
Lucas Allen	D.C. Everest	10	
Calvin Lawler	Marshfield	12	
Mike Krasowski	Wausau East	11	

SECOND TEAM - DOUBLES

Players	School	Yrs.
Colton Thielman/Luke Hinchcliffe	Stevens Point	9/9
Sam Roherty/Lucas Paulman	Marshfield	10/11
Jake Lozon/Tyler Marquardt	Wausau West	11/12

HONORABLE MENTION - SINGLES

Player	School	Yr.
Jon Olson	Stevens Point	11
Finn Borgnes	Stevens Point	10
Anders Aspenes	Wausau East	12
Will Brown	Wausau West	11
Ryan Paulman	Marshfield	9
Morgan O'Keefe	Stevens Point	11
Caleb Sorenson	Wis. Rapids Lincoln	12

HONORABLE MENTION - DOUBLES

Players	School	Yrs.
Isaac Evenson/Jared Winters	Wis. Rapids Lincoln	12/12
Noah Hlavac/Nathan Strasman	Stevens Point	9/10
Di Thao/Lucky Bhandari	Wausau East	10/10
Henry Stifler/Nou Soua Chang	Wausau East	10/12
Kory Rieth/Drew McCallum	Wausau West	11/12